Free Admission!

Wednesdays 6-8 p.m.
Esplanade Park
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SUNDAY ART & MUSIC AT THE BEACH
. . : MAMBﬁ TROPICAL June 13
Art Dispiggs Qpalcs-+1-5-7ggyy L ve VUsy - Latin/Salsa Sponsor: Marriott Fairfield Inn — Capitola J

sponsored by GreenWaste Recovery, Inc.
EVERYDAY PEOPLE june 20

Sunday, June 24: 7th WAVE (Acoustic/Light Rock) .
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Sunday, July 1: SAMBA CRUZ (Brazilian) - ;
Sunday, July 15: SPEAKEASY 3 (Swing) -TR AN UNN|N2_ june 27"'

= Sunday, July 29 SINGING WOOD MARIMBA (World Music) S8 27 -rrrr v 21T Construction, Inc.
§ Sunday, August 5: RON KAPLAN (Jazz) -
Sunday, August 19: SIMPLE CREATION (Reggae, Roots, Dub)

4 MOVIES AT THE BEACH

™ Esplanade Park Bandstand
sponsored by Pizza My Heart

Friday, August 24: “SING”
¥ Friday, August 31: “CARS 3”
Friday, September 7 “ZOOTOPIA”
Friday, September 14:  “A WRINKLE IN TIME”

CAPITOLA ART & WINE FESTIVAL CONCERTS

Esplanade Park Bandstand (starts at dusk)
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EXTRZ ARGE July 25
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MARK'RU s"\\" & THE CLASS YS..‘-&.I‘:iq

| Saturday, September 8: ROYAL JELLY JIVE  5-7pm Sponsors. it G0 SR A >
Sunday, September 9:  Band to be announced soon! 3-4:30pm SLA( OUTS Aug 8
OPERA AT THE BEACH . Trlbil‘te-Dance Band Sponsor: Capitola Mall
Live Opera performance at Esplanade Park ' ; THE HOUSEROCKERS Aug I5
Sunday, September 16: 12-2pm  woitgang Amadeus mozarts “GOSI FAN TUTTE” Rock & Soul Sponsor: Lanai Financial Solutions — Christine McBroom
erformed by Bay Shore Lyric Opera

CAPITOLA PLEIN AIR ¢ Sig LA ST. GABRIEL’S CELESTIAL BRASS BAND Aug 22
Thursday - Sunday, Novmber 1-4  capitolapleinair.com D'G BEATS Au g 29

_Image Credit: James Stanton Photography Rock/0ldies Sponsor: Capitola Beach Suites

Ali'revehtS'amfk%m%_tp our local.sponsors! No alcohol or dogs on the beach. Check out our website for info: www.cityofcapitola.org
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